Kompatibilitatstabelle fiir Aufsatzkappen

Gerade, weich

ESD, mit Loch

Einweg
Endoskop Artikel- Artikel-

nummer  bezeichnung
Koloskope
CF-EZ1500DL/I N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-XZ1200U/ N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-HQ1100DL/I N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-H290ECI - -
CF-H290U/I N3529330 D-201-13404
CF-HQ290U/I N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-HQ290ZL/I N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-FH260AZL/I - -
CF-Q260AL/I N3529330 D-201-13404
CF-H190U/I N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-HQ190U/I N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-H185L/1 N3529430 D-201-14304
CF-H180AL/I N3529530 D-201-15004
CF-H180DL/I N3529530 D-201-15004
CF-Q180AL/I N3529430 D-201-14304
Padiatrische Koloskope
PCF-H290L/I N3529230 D-201-12704
PCF-H290DL/I N3529230 D-201-12704
PCF-H290ZL/I N3529230 D-201-12704
PCF-Q260AL/I N3529230 D-201-12704
PCF-H190DL/I N3529230 D-201-12704
PCF-H190L/I N3529230 D-201-12704
PCF-H190TL/I N3529030 D-201-11304
PCF-HQ190L/I N3529330 D-201-13404
PCF-PH190L/I N3529030 D-201-11304
PCF-H180AL/I N3529230 D-201-12704
PCF-Q180AL/I N3529230 D-201-12704
Enteroskope
PSF-1 N3529230 D-201-12704
SIF-H290S N3528930 D-201-10704
SIF-H190 N3528930 D-201-10704
SIF-Q180 N3528930 D-201-10704

Gerade, weich

Zoom-Endoskopie, ohne Loch

Einweg

Artikel-
nummer

E0426964

Artikel-
bezeichnung

D-201-16403

Gerade

Schwarze Distalkappe

Mehrweg

Artikel-
nummer

N3830750
N3830750
N3830750
N3830650
N3830750
N3830750
N3830850
N3830750
N3830750
N3830750

N3830650
N3830650
N3830650
N3830650
N3830650
N3830550
N3830750
N3830550
N3830650
N3830650

N3830650

Artikel-
bezeichnung

MAJ-1991
MAJ-1991
MAJ-1991
MAJ-1990
MAJ-1991
MAJ-1991
MAJ-1992
MAJ-1991
MAJ-1991
MAJ-1991

MAJ-1990
MAJ-1990
MAJ-1990
MAJ-1990
MAJ-1990
MAJ-1989
MAJ-1991
MAJ-1989
MAJ-1990
MAJ-1990

MAJ-1990



